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Jaedyn Lunsford1390
Revolutions

9.325 9.250 9.7008.900 37.175
1 5T 4T 1 1 

1 

Kar in A costa1393
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.900 9.425 9.0259.000 36.350
5 2 3 5 2 

2 

S ofia  Biede1383
Revolutions

8.750 9.450 9.0008.450 35.650
9 1 10T 6 3 

3 

Leah S udol1375
Angie 's

9.250 8.350 9.2008.750 35.550
2 16 7 4 4 

4 

Caro line  Gade1402
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.325 9.400 8.5509.200 35.475
16 3 2 13 5 

5 

Nico le  Pan1411
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

9.050 8.950 9.2508.000 35.250
3 10 17T 3 6 

6 

Lily Dur ivage1401
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.850 9.250 8.4508.600 35.150
7 5T 9 16T 7 

7 

A lyssa  S choonm aker1373
Angie 's

8.625 8.600 8.9008.900 35.025
12 14T 4T 7 8 

8 

Char lotte  O 'M eara1410
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.700 9.050 8.3258.900 34.975
10 8T 4T 18 9 

9 

Ella  V ente r1416
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.775 9.050 8.5258.400 34.750
8 8T 12 14 10 

10 

S ade  Reyes1391
Revolutions

9.025 8.650 8.6008.450 34.725
4 13 10T 12 11 

11 

Casey La rge1407
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.600 8.850 8.7008.350 34.500
13T 11 13T 11 12 

12 

Ka ther ine  Judw ay1819
Valley  Gymnastics

8.875 8.100 8.8258.650 34.450
6 17 8 10 13 

13 

C la ire  Kiyonaga1405
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.150 9.300 8.5008.350 34.300
18 4 13T 15 14 

14 

S ophia  Be r lin1395
Ny  Twist 'N F lip Gle

8.675 9.200 8.8507.550 34.275
11 7 19 8T 15 

15 

S am antha  M uir1371
Angie 's

8.600 8.750 8.8508.050 34.250
13T 12 16 8T 16 

16 

S am ara  Giorgi1417
Valley  Gymnastics

8.275 8.600 8.4508.200 33.525
17 14T 15 16T 17 

17 

M organ S ica1419
Valley  Gymnastics

8.350 8.050 7.8008.000 32.200
15 18 17T 19 18 

18 

Elizabe th Haw1365
Angie 's

7.950 0.000 9.3009.250 26.500
19 19 1 2 19 

19 
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